Casovka ZAL - Modrava - 5.9.2021
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St.cis.

125
402
112
426
129
123
114
423
510
118
209
422
428
115
503
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526
617
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8
323
111
121
403
110
316
504
127
1
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113
401
601
120
116
512
505
706
703
608
705
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701

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kotrlik Tomas
Belfin Jifi

Vyplel Jakub
Prticha Bedfich
Baier Jifi
Prochazka Stanislav
Havel Josef
Voracek Jiri
Jezek Kamil
Ploner Robert
Hajciar Michael
Vik Karel

Majer Robert
Chmelik Martin
Halamka Jifi

Joza Miroslav
Fornous Pavel
Kudweis Vit
Matousek Bohumil
Rasev Eugen
Friedl Lukas
Kopac Pavel
Babka Jaroslav
Dolezalova Hana
Vomacka Petr
Doubek Lukas
Juran Karel
Planicka Jaroslav
Feferle FrantiSek
Vyleta Radek
Smaha Karel
Baarova Petra
Randova lveta
Fuhrmann Geronyma
Klabouch Jan
Smid Ludék
Carik Daniel
Majer Karel
Adamkova Dana
Foltova Helena
Nescak Jan

Sima Miroslav
Sefl Josef

Srejma Jifi
Honomichl Vladimitr
Lacina JiFi

Juza Miloslav
Cerny Antonin

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova Casomira

RN
1984
1975
1980
1973
1984
2004
1982
1979
1968
1977
2002
1980
1976
1980
1964
1995
1979
2005
1970
1960
1981
1967
1983
1977
1988
1984
1974
1977
1961
1982
1967
1998
1972
1995
1959
1962
1975
1956
1980
1979
1967
1963
1951
1948
1953
1950
1953
1946

Klub - team

LAWI Stars - GIANT
KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
Author Team Stupno
SPORT IMPORT

AC Sparta

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy

STATIKA J.S.K.K.

CK Kramolin

CK - Kramolin

RPR Rimov

Kovo Belfin cyklo team
CK Kramolin

CK Kramolin

Susice

CK Kramolin

KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
Susice 1

CK Pfibram Fany Gastro
CK Kramolin

Axon sport team

Plzen

Axon Sport Team

Jiko Cacha Susice

AC Sparta Cycling Akademie
CK Kramolin
Cykloservis Malat
Diablo Sport Cesky Krumlov
Kovo Belfin cyklo team
Cisty sport

CK Kramolin
Cykloservis Malat
Cyklo Malat Klatovy

CK Kramolin

Axon Sport Team

AC Sparta cykl. akademy
Cyklovrakovisté Praha
Cykloservis Malat

Ck Kramolin

TT Talin

RPR Rimov

Cykloservis Malat

CK Kramolin

Axon Sport Team

Axon Sport Team

Kola Silhavy

CK Kramolin
Cykloservis Malat

Kola Silhavy

Cas
47:07.42
49:10.36
50:04.36
50:12.28
50:42.44
50:44.08
50:47.48
50:54.99
52:23.50
52:39.53
53:09.63
53:22.38
53:53.47
54:06.56
54:12.06
54:52.35
54:54.91
55:10.73
55:15.30
55:55.59
57:11.90
57:18.51
57:18.81
57:22.40
57:38.48
57:58.65
58:10.05
58:45.07
59:03.41
59:38.64
59:59.88

01:00:13.85
01:00:16.91
01:00:28.65
01:01:00.56
01:01:38.76
01:01:45.10
01:01:57.28
01:04:43.21
01:06:24.48
01:08:24.10
01:10:00.80
01:13:13.72
01:14:50.53
01:15:23.90
01:17:43.79
01:21:07.08
01:23:59.84



49, 7. 1E 610 Simon Jan 1952 Cykloservis Malat 01:41:33.04
DNF. DNF. 1E 602 Kalousek Josef 1956 Cykloservis Malat 0

Marathon CZ - ¢ipova ¢asomira



